BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

Project Name: Fixture Type:

Fixture Code: Quantities:
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BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

Bangle™ is a tubular luminous shape that emits light spatially across all planes. It features a highly efficient diffuser which delivers 78 LPW whilst providing uniform

illumination. With its distinct combination of aesthetics and high performance it can be used as the sole light source in any environment. Given its versatility it can be used in

a whole host of contemporary or traditional environments such as lobbies, stores, offices, schools and places of worship. With power over aircraft cables as standard,

Bangle provides a clean and minimalist architectural installation.

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Body
Aluminum and steel.

Power cable/Suspension
Power over aircraft cables.

Drivers

HPF electronic drivers for 120-277V (EU-240V).

L70 @25°C
> 50,000 hrs.

Approvals
Damp Location (Indoor use only).

MOUNTING & OPTICS

Suspended Direct/Indirect  Direct-indirect

Canopy Finish
White Powder coated.

Diffuser
Acrylic.

Mechanical
Luminaires mount directly over J box (by others - North America only).

Delivered lumens
Delivered lumens & LPW based on 4000K CRI S0+.
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BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

HOW TO ORDER

A. LUMINAIRE
BANP1P02 24", 2700 Ims BANP1P03 36", 4300 Ims BANP1PO4 48", 6200 Ims BANP1PO5 60", 7400 Ims
BANP1P06 72", 8800 Ims

B. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+

C.CccT
CTA35 3500K

D. VOLTAGE
\1120/277V V2240V

347V is not available.
" Not available in North America.

E. DIMMING
DA0O Not required DA10 0-10V Dimming 10%
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BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

TECHNICAL DATA

LUMINAIRE

Code
Diameter A
Wattage
Delivered Ims
LPW

Suspension Points

APPROVALS

Intertek

BANP1P02
24"

35W

2700

78

3

LOCATION

@ Ce DA

BANP1P03
36"

57W

4300

75

3

BP0
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BANP1P04
48"

83W

6200

74

3

BANP1P05
60"

100W
7400

74

6

BANP1P06
72"

120W
8800

74

6
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BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
DIA9.84" (250mm) DIA 1.99" (50mm)
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1.38" (35mm) : 1 | T 075" (19mm)
adjustable to
16.4ft" (5m)
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Diameter A >

>4 F DIA 236" (60mm)

Diameter A
236" (600mm)
35.4" (900mm)
47.2"(1200mm)
59.0" (1500mm)
70.9" (1800mm)
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