Fixture Code:

Project Name:

Quantities:

Fixture Type:



BANGLE[™] - SUSPENDED

Bangle[™] is a tubular luminous shape that emits light spatially across all planes. It features a highly efficient diffuser which delivers 78 LPW whilst providing uniform illumination. With its distinct combination of aesthetics and high performance it can be used as the sole light source in any environment. Given its versatility it can be used in a whole host of contemporary or traditional environments such as lobbies, stores, offices, schools and places of worship. With power over aircraft cables as standard, Bangle provides a clean and minimalist architectural installation.

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

Body	Canopy Finish
Aluminum and steel.	White Powder coated.
Power cable/Suspension	Diffuser
Power over aircraft cables.	Acrylic.
Drivers	Mechanical
HPF electronic drivers for 120-277V (EU-240V).	Luminaires mount directly over J box (by others - North America only).
L70 @25°C	Delivered lumens

> 50,000 hrs.

Delivered lumens Delivered lumens & LPW based on 4000K CRI 90+.

Approvals Damp Location (Indoor use only).

MOUNTING & OPTICS



Suspended Direct/Indirect Direct-indirect



BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

HOW TO ORDER

A. LUMINAIRE

BANP1P02 24", 2700 lms	BANP1P03 36", 4300 lms	BANP1P04 48", 6200 lms	BANP1P05 60", 7400 lms
BANP1P06 72", 8800 lms			

B. CRI

CR90 CRI 90+

С. ССТ

CTA35 3500K

D. VOLTAGE

V1 120/277V

V2 240V 1

347V is not available. ¹ Not available in North America.

E. DIMMING

DA00 Not required

DA10 0-10V Dimming 10%



BANGLE[™] - SUSPENDED

TECHNICAL DATA

LUMINAIRE

Code	BANP1P02	BANP1P03	BANP1P04	BANP1P05	BANP1P06
Diameter A	24"	36"	48"	60"	72"
Wattage	35W	57W	83W	100W	120W
Delivered Ims	2700	4300	6200	7400	8800
LPW	78	75	74	74	74
Suspension Points	3	3	3	6	6

APPROVALS





BANGLE™ - SUSPENDED

DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS

